Your trusted professional Cable & Pipe line Equipment Manufacturer. www.ontides.com
For more information or assistance, please reach out to us at: Email: sales@ontides.com
Open Spring Mounts – Metal Based
1. Compliance:
1.1. Designed to BS 1726 -1 : 1987
1.2. Tolerance to BS 1726-1 : 2002
1.3. SAE and Ashrae Guidelines for Vibration Isolation.
2. Application:

1200 95.5 97.4 98.7
1500 97.3 98.4 99.2
1750 98.0 99.8 99.4
2000 98.5 99.1 99.5
Part No.
Colour
Code
Rated
Load (kg)
Deflection at
Rated
Load(mm)
A B C D E F G H J
BOSMMB25-A25 Green 25 25
105 85 75 110 10 M10 9 20 45
BOSMMB25-A30 Brown 30 25
BOSMMB25-A50 Black 50 25
BOSMMB25-A60 Yellow 60 25
BOSMMB25-A75 White 75 25
BOSMMB25-A100 Blue 100 25
BOSMMB25-A150 Grey 150 25
BOSMMB25-A200 Orange 200 25
BOSMMB25-A250 Red 250 25
BOSMMB25-A300 Purple 300 25
BOSMMB25-A250 Red 250 25
BOSMMB25-A300 Purple 300 25
BOSMMB25-B200 Green 200 25
140 110 100 140 10 M14 13 27 62
BOSMMB25-B250 Brown 250 25
BOSMMB25-B300 Grey 300 25
BOSMMB25-B400 Purple 400 25
BOSMMB25-B500 Black 500 25
BOSMMB25-B600 Yellow 600 25
BOSMMB25-C400 Brown 400 25
140 165 130 200 12 M16 17 30 72
BOSMMB25-C500 Grey 500 25
BOSMMB25-C600 Orange 600 25
BOSMMB25-C700 Green 700 25
Your trusted professional Cable & Pipe line Equipment Manufacturer. www.ontides.com
For more information or assistance, please reach out to us at: Email: sales@ontides.com